VI.

PUBLIC INTEREST

DECLASSIFICATION BOARD

TELECONFERENCE MEETING
Friday, January 13, 2017
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. EST

Welcome and Updates

e Mark Bradley, Executive Secretary

Trevor Morrison, Chair

Congressional Request from the Select Committee on Benghazi

Mr. Morrison and Members

Recap of December 8, 2016 Meeting
& Discussion of Next Steps for March 18" In-person Meeting

Mr. Morrison & Ellen Knight, PIDB staff

Update on Declassification Technology Working Group
& NSC Inter-agency Policy Committee Collaboration

Adm. William Studeman (ret.), Laura DeBonis
& Ms. Knight

Additional Business

Adjournment

2:00-2:05

2:05-2:35

2:35-3:05

3:05-3:25

3:25-3:30

3:30



	Friday, January 13, 2017

